SIT IN
FOOD MON.- SAT 8am - 4pm

OAT MILK PORRIDGE (ve) £3.25
- add hot mixed berries +£1.85
- add banana / walnuts / cream +£1.00
POACHED EGG BREAKFAST (v) £6.95
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGGS (v) £7.95
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf

EGGS BENEDICT £7.95

on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf
with ham / bacon / (smoked salmon £1 extra)

YARD FRY / VEGGIE FRY (v) £8.95
fried / scrambled / poached

MELTED CHEESE CROISSANT £3.00
add bacon / ham +£2.50
add mushroom / tomato / both +£1.25

TOAST jam / marmalade

wheaten/ sourdough / white / granary / gf £2.20
add +£1.25
add +£3.00
add +£2.00
add +£1.25
SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHEESE £4.45
add ham +£2.50
OMELETTE SOLO / DUO £3.25 / £6.50
add bacon / sausage +£1.25
add mushroom / tomato / both +£1.25
ACAI BOWL £7.95

with almond granola & strawberries

PANCAKE SOLO /DUO *
BLUEBERRY PANCAKE SOLO / DUO * £3.50/£6.15

£2.95/ £5.45

FRENCH TOAST SOLO /DUO * £2.95 / £5.45
BANANA BREAD SOLO /DUO * £2.95/ £5.45
- add greek yoghurt, walnuts & berries +£2.20

- add sausage / bacon to solo / duo +£1.25 / £2.50

*Includes maple syrup / nutella etc

SOUP OF THE DAY / HALF SOUP (ve) £4.25/2.75

with warm ciabatta bread / wheaten

YARD BEEF STEW £7.95

served with wheaten / ciabatta bread / gf

YARD SAUSAGE ROLL / VEGAN ROLL £3.00

add herb coleslaw / beans +£1.00
add mini house salad +£2.50
BRUSCHETTA served with tapenade (ve) £6.45
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD

rocket, olives, cucumber, tomato & chives £4.95
add feta (v) £2.00

DRY CURE BACON / SAUSAGE / BOTH £5.50

add +£1.00
add +0.50
TOULOUSE SAUSAGE £6.00
add

+£2.50
GRILLED CHORIZO £5.50
add

+£4.40
TUNA HERB MAYO £5.50
add +£2.20
BEYOND MEAT PATTY(ve) £5.50

add +£2.20

SCONES from

PASTRIES

MIXED LEAF SALAD from
COMPOTE

GRANOLA / MUSELI from

KID'S SANDWICH / TOASTIE
ham / cheese / both

KIDS 1/2 CIABATTA

ham / cheese
sausage / bacon

add fruice, strawberries & crisps

KIDS SOUP 8oz

KIDS BEANS ON TOAST

white / granary

TWO SCOOP VANILLA SUNDAE
with raspberry / butterscotch / choc sauce
malteser / dime bar / crunchie

RANGE OF DESSERTS from

£1.85
£1.85
£6.95
£3.45
£2.75

£2.95/ £3.25

£3.25

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.00
£2.80

£2.95



SIT IN
DRINKS

COFFEE

(FAIRTRADE) Reg Lge
AMERICANO £2.60 £2.85
CAPPUCCINO £2.85 £3.25
FLAT WHITE £2.85
CAFFE LATTE £2.85 £3.25
MOCHA £3.05 £3.40
CORTADO £2.75
ESPRESSO £2.00 £2.85
FILTER COFFEE £2.60 £2.85
MILK STEAMER £2.35 £2.55

decaf / blue / green / red milk
extra skinny /soya /oat / almond/ coconut

- add natural syrup
chai / vanilla / hazelnut / caramel +£0.50
gingerbread / mint / cinnamon

HOT CHOC

CLASSIC £2.85 £3.25
MINT £3.00 £3.45
CARAMEL £3.00 £3.45
- add marshmallows +£0.30
- add whipped cream +£0.30
ORANGE JUICE £3.25

freshly squeezed

TEA

(LOOSE LEAF)
BLACK

BELFAST BREW
DECAF TEA

EARL GREY
MANGO TANGO
GREEN

CHINESE JASMINE
GREEN TEA
JAPANESE CHERRY
FRUIT

RED BERRY
HERBAL

MINT

APPLE LOVES MINT
CAMOMILE
LEMONGRASS & GINGER TWIST

SMOOTHIE

STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY & STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY & RASPBERRY

ACAI (superfruit)

VEG JUICE

GREEN

spinach, broccoli, parsnip

ORANGE

carrot, yellow pepper, celery, ginger

RED

red pepper, tomato, carrot, parsnip, beetroot

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60
£2.60

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.75

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

MILKSHAKE

VANILLA / STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY / BANANA / CHOC
ESPRESSO & VANILLA

OF THE MONTH

ACAI BOWL £7.95
A SUPER FRUIT
SMOOTHIE YOU EAT!

blended acai fruit topped with almond
granola, strawberries & honey Q
A\

WINTER SPECIALS

WINTER SPICED TEA
GINGERBREAD LATTE

p CHAI LATTE

YARD WINTER PUNCH (JUG)

GIFT VOUCHERS ARE
AVAILABLE FROM THE

GALLERY DESK

These can be used in the

Coffee shop or Gallery

COFFEE

102-104 High Street Holywood Tel: 028 9042 YARD
7210



