SIT IN FOOD MON- SAT 8am - 4pm

ORDER AT TILL / ONE WAY SYSTEM

BREAKFAST (UNTIL 11.30 AM)

OAT MILK PORRIDGE (ve) - add hot mixed berries - add banana / walnuts / cream	£3.25 +£1.85 +£1.00
POACHED EGG BREAKFAST (v) on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf	£6.95
SMASHED AVOCADO & EGGS (v) on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf	£7.95
EGGS BENEDICT on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf with ham / bacon / (smoked salmon £1 extra)	£7.95
YARD FRY / VEGGIE FRY (v) fried / scrambled / poached	£8.95
MELTED CHEESE CROISSANT add bacon / ham add mushroom / tomato / both	£3.00 +£2.50 +£1.25

BRUNCH (ALL DAY)

TOAST jam / marmalade	
wheaten/ sourdough / white / granary / gf	£2.20
add bacon / sausage / scrambled egg	+£1.25
add smoked salmon	+£3.00
add smashed avocado / mushrooms (ve)	+£2.00
add cream cheese / sb tomatoes	+£1.25
SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHEESE add ham	£4.45 +£2.50
OMELETTE SOLO / DUO	£3.25 / £6.50
add bacon / sausage	+£1.25
add mushroom / tomato / both	+£1.25
ACAI BOWL with almond granola & strawberries	£7.95

BRUNCH continued

PANCAKE SOLO / DUO *	£2.95 / £5.45
BLUEBERRY PANCAKE SOLO / DUO *	£3.50 /£6.15
FRENCH TOAST SOLO / DUO *	£2.95 / £5.45
- add greek yoghurt, walnuts & berries	£2.95 / £5.45 +£2.20 £1.25 / £2.50
*Includes maple syrup / nutella etc LUNCH / SNACKS SOUP OF THE DAY / HALF SOUP (ve) with warm ciabatta bread / wheaten	£4.25 / 2.75
YARD BEEF STEW served with wheaten / ciabatta bread / gf	£7.95
YARD SAUSAGE ROLL / VEGAN ROLL add herb coleslaw / beans add mini house salad	£3.00 +£1.00 +£2.50
BRUSCHETTA served with tapenade (ve)	£6.45
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD rocket, olives, cucumber, tomato & chives add feta (v)	£4.95 £2.00
FILLED CIABATTA (ALL DA	Y)

DRY CURE BACON / SAUSAGE / BC	OTH £5.50
add mature cheddar / cream cheese	+£1.00
add balsamic carmelised onions	+0.50
TOULOUSE SAUSAGE add mature cheddar, caramelised onions, rocket & jalapeno relish	£6.00 +£2.50
GRILLED CHORIZO add cream cheese / mature cheddar, rocke	£5.50
olive tapenade & sun blushed tomato	+£4.40
TUNA HERB MAYO	£5.50
add rocket & sunblushed tomato & relish	+£2.20
BEYOND MEAT PATTY(ve)	£5.50
add sunblushed tomato, rocket & relish	+£2.20

HOW WE WORK

please Enter from the High Street only please one way queueing system with social distancing grab any items you want while in the queue place your order for hot food / drinks at the till you will be given cutlery / napkins etc you will be given a sanatised table number find your choosen sanitised seating area food and drinks will be delivered to your table please leave via your nearest one way exit

SELF SERVE CABINET

SCONES from PASTRIES MIXED LEAF SALAD from COMPOTE GRANOLA / MUSELI from	£1.85 £1.85 £6.95 £3.45 £2.75
KID'S LUNCH	
KID'S SANDWICH / TOASTIE ham / cheese / both	£2.95 / £3.25
KIDS 1/2 CIABATTA ham / cheese sausage / bacon	£3.25
add fruice, strawberries & crisps	£2.00
KIDS SOUP 8oz	£2.00
KIDS BEANS ON TOAST white / granary	£2.50
ICECREAM / DESSEE	RTS
TWO SCOOP VANILLA SUNDAE with raspberry / butterscotch / choc sauce malteser / dime bar / crunchie RANGE OF DESSERTS from	e £2.00 £2.80 £2.95

SIT IN DRINKS

ORDER AT TILL

COFFEE

(FAIRTRADE)	Reg	Lge
AMERICANO	£2.60	£2.85
CAPPUCCINO	£2.85	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£2.85	
CAFFE LATTE	£2.85	£3.25
MOCHA	£3.05	£3.40
CORTADO	£2.75	
ESPRESSO	£2.00	£2.85
FILTER COFFEE	£2.60	£2.85
MILK STEAMER	£2.35	£2.55

decaf / blue / green / red milk extra skinny /soya /oat / almond/ coconut

- add natural syrup

chai / vanilla / hazelnut / caramel	+£0.50
gingerbread / mint / cinnamon	

HOT CHOC

CLASSIC	£2.85	£3.25
MINT	£3.00	£3.45
CARAMEL	£3.00	£3.45
- add marshmallows		+£0.30
- add whipped cream		+£0.30

ORANGE JUICE

freshly squeezed

TEA	
(LOOSE LEAF)	
BLACK	
BELFAST BREW	£2.60
DECAF TEA	£2.60
EARL GREY	£2.60
MANGO TANGO	£2.60
GREEN	
CHINESE JASMINE	£2.60
GREEN TEA	£2.60
JAPANESE CHERRY	£2.60
FRUIT	
RED BERRY	£2.60
HERBAL	
MINT	£2.60
APPLE LOVES MINT	£2.60
CAMOMILE	£2.60
LEMONGRASS & GINGER TWIST	£2.60

SMOOTHIE

STRAWBERRY	£4.20
BLUEBERRY & STRAWBERRY	£4.20
BLUEBERRY & RASPBERRY	£4.20

ACAI (superfruit)	

VEG JUICE

£3.25

GREEN	£4.20
spinach, broccoli, parsnip	

ORANCE carrot, yellow pepper, celery, ginger

RED red pepper, tomato, carrot, parsnip, beetroot

MILKSHAKE

VANILLA / STRAWBERRY	£4.10
RASPBERRY / BANANA / CHOC	£4.10
ESPRESSO & VANILLA	£4.45
OF THE MONTH	£4.45

ACAI BOWL £7.95

SMOOTHIE YOU EAT!

blended acai fruit topped with almond granola, strawberries & honey

WINTER SPECIALS		
	Reg	Lge
WINTER SPICED TEA	£2.60	
GINGERBREAD LATTE	£3.35	£3.75
CHAI LATTE	£2.95	£3.20
YARD WINTER PUNCH (JUG)	£3.85	

GIFT VOUCHERS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE GALLERY DESK

These can be used in the

Coffee shop or Gallery

£4.20

£4.20

£4.75

